

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

UNION PIER

P18006

RECORD OF BIDS

01-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
100	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
100	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
300	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
1300	TON	Aggregate Base	\$12.71	\$16,523.00	\$13.86	\$18,018.00
50	TON	Approach, CI II	\$12.71	\$635.50	\$12.71	\$635.50
250	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$12.71	\$3,177.50	\$12.71	\$3,177.50
800	TON	HMA, 36A	\$53.38	\$42,704.00	\$59.17	\$47,336.00
1350	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$50.66	\$68,391.00	\$62.81	\$84,793.50
1000	TON	Hma, 4E1	\$52.16	\$52,160.00	\$65.80	\$65,800.00
400	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.05	\$3,620.00
110	TON	HMA Approach	\$85.08	\$9,358.80	\$97.38	\$10,711.80
112	STA	Trenching, Modified	\$142.00	\$15,904.00	\$142.00	\$15,904.00
1400	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.00	\$7,000.00	\$7.87	\$11,018.00
15	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$325.00	\$4,875.00	\$325.00	\$4,875.00
3	EA	Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 1	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$625.00	\$1,875.00
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
500	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type A	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
10	EA	Post, Mailbox	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
4600	DLR	Railroad Protection	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$1.00	\$4,600.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,528.00	\$18,528.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$8.00	\$1,024.00	\$3.25	\$416.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.50	\$64.00
75	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 Inch, Oper	\$18.00	\$1,350.00	\$14.00	\$1,050.00
75	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 Inch, Furn	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$1.50	\$112.50
1	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$425.00	\$425.00
1	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
TOTAL			\$281,580.80		\$339,059.80	